
EDIFICIO
PF1-2 ante 

120x240   

PF2-2 ante 

130x240

PF3a-3 ante 

130x142+66x240           

PF3b-3 ante 

66x240+130x142    

PF4-3 ante 

196x240   

F1-1 anta 

51x142   

F2-2 ante 

130x142 

F3-1 anta 

66x142     

F4-3 ante 

196x142

EDIFICIO A CIVV 24-26

Piano primo 1 8 6 2 5

Piano secondo 1 8 6 2 5

Piano terzo 1 8 6 2 5

EDIFICIO B CIV 20

Piano primo 3 1 3 2 1 2 2

Piano secondo 3 1 3 2 1 2 2

Piano terzo 3 1 3 2 1 2 2

EDIFICIO C CIV 22

Piano terra 1 1 1 1 2 1

Piano secondo 2 2 2 2

Totale 3 36 24 15 1 6 4 25 9

L H

PF1 3 1,20 2,40 2,88 8,64

PF2 36 1,30 2,40 3,12 112,32

PF3a 24 1,30/0,66 1,42/2,40 3,43 82,32

PF3b 15 0,66/1,30 2,40/1,42 3,43 51,45

PF4 1 1,96 2,40 4,70 4,70

F1 6 0,51 1,42 0,72 4,32

F2 4 1,30 1,42 1,85 7,40

F3 25 0,66 1,42 0,94 23,50

F4 9 1,96 1,42 2,78 25,02

123 319,67

FIN num
misure esterne Sup est                    

mq

TOT                                 

mq


